TECHNOLOGY

08-0444001CIS
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

08-0444001CIS Price

Technical Information of 08-0444001CIS

08-0444001CIS
CISCO
08-0444001CIS CISCO

50 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

08-0444001CIS Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number 08-0444001CIS Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer CISCO Description 08-0444001CIS CISCO
Package / Case Quantity Available 50

Package BGA Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

08-0444001CIS 50pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 08-0444001CIS Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 08-0444001CIS with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ 08-0444001CIS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 08-0444001CIS
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08-0444001CIS Stock
08-0444001CIS Inventory
Inquiry 08-0444001CIS

08-0444001CIS Datasheet

08-0478-02 LTB

Description

08-0368-02 CISCO

08-0449-01 CISCO

08-0434-02 CISCO

08-0444-02 CISCOSYST

CONN SOCKET SIP 8POS GOLD

08-0443-01 CISCO

08-0399-03 CISCDSYS

08-0478-02 LTB LSI/CISCO

TERM EDGE KK 18-24AWG CRIMP GOLD

CONN SOCKET SIP 8POS TIN

08-0437-02 CISCO

08-0487-09 CISCO/MEACHIPS

TERM EDGE KK 18-24AWG CRIMP GOLD

08-0441-01 Original

08-0377-01 CISCO

08-0433-01 CISCO

08-0424-03 CISCO

08-0486-05 LSI/CIS

08-0461-03 CISCO

CONN SOCKET SIP 8POS TIN

08-0444001CIS Price 08-0444001CIS Electronics

08-0444001CIS Digikey Supplier 08-0444001CIS
08-0444001CIS Image 08-0444001CIS Picture

Download 08-0444001CIS Datasheet Manufacturer

Manufacturer

CISCO

CISCO

CISCO

CISCOSYST

Aries Electronics

CISCO

CISCDSYS

LSI/CISCO

Molex Connector Corporation

Aries Electronics

CISCO

CISCO/MEACHIPS

Molex Connector Corporation

Original

CISCO

CISCO

CISCO

LSI/CIS

CISCO

Aries Electronics

08-0444001CIS Components
Order 08-0444001CIS Online

08-0444001CIS PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

649 pcs

36 pcs

487 pcs

17 pcs

500 pcs

800 pcs

696 pcs

422 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

992 pcs

167 pcs

500 pcs

1560 pcs

43 pcs

172 pcs

1230 pcs

488 pcs

2293 pcs

500 pcs
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